
WWA	  Colorado	  Workshop:	  Snowpack	  monitoring	  for	  streamflow	  forecasting	  	  	  
and	  drought	  planning
Wednesday,	  September	  9,	  2015
First	  Name Last	  Name Organization Email
Jeremy Allen Denver	  Water jeremy.allen@denverwater.org
Tony Anderson NWS	  Pueblo	  WFO tony.anderson@noaa.gov
Emily Baker CU/INSTAAR Emily.H.Baker@colorado.edu
Tim Bardsley WWA tim.bardsley@noaa.gov
Dave Barnard CU/INSTAAR david.m.barnard@colorado.edu
Stacie Bender NOAA	  CBRFC stacie.bender@noaa.gov
Tony Bergantino WY	  State	  Climate	  Office Antonius@uwyo.edu
Kathy Bogan NIDIS kathleen.bogan@noaa.gov
Bret Bruce USGS bbruce@usgs.gov
Joe Busto Colorado	  Water	  Conservation	  Board joe.busto@state.co.us
Don Campbell USGS dhcampbe@usgs.gov
John Carron Hydros	  Consulting carron@hydrosconsulting.com
Craig Cotten Colorado	  DNR	  -‐	  Water	  Resources craig.cotten@state.co.us
Theresa Dawson Reclamation	  -‐	  FryArk tdawson@usbr.gov
Jay Day Riverside	  Technology jay.day@riverside.com
Jeff Deems CU/WWA jeffrey.deems@colorado.edu
Jeff Derry Center	  for	  Snow	  and	  Avalanche	  Studies derryje@hotmail.com
Candida Dewes NC	  CSC cfdewes@gmail.com
Swithin Dick Highlands	  Ranch SDick@highlandsranch.org
Lisa Dilling CU/WWA lisa.dilling@colorado.edu
Nolan Doesken Colorado	  Climate	  Center nolan@atmos.colostate.edu
Brian Domonkos NRCS	  CO	  Snow	  Survey brian.domonkos@co.usda.gov
Nathan Elder Denver	  Water Nathan.Elder@denverwater.org
Dan Elliott Associated	  Press delliott@ap.org
Mike Eytel Colorado	  River	  District meytel@crwcd.org
Stephen Fassnacht Colorado	  State	  University steven.fassnacht@colostate.edu
Dave Gochis NCAR gochis@ucar.edu
Clay Good Denver	  Water Clay.Good@denverwater.org
Mary Hull City	  of	  Thornton mary.hull@cityofthornton.net
Treste Huse NWS	  Denver-‐Boulder	  WFO treste.huse@noaa.gov
Kim Hutton City	  of	  Boulder huttonk@bouldercolorado.gov
Kevin Hyatt BLM	  Colorado	  Office khyatt@blm.gov
Anne Janicki Colorado	  Water	  Trust ajanicki@coloradowatertrust.org
Laurna Kaatz Denver	  Water Laurna.Kaatz@denverwater.org
Rick Kienitz Aurora	  Water rkienitz@auroragov.org
Bob Kimbrough USGS rakimbro@usgs.gov
Bobbie Klein CSTPR Roberta.Klein@colorado.edu
Bob Krugmire City	  of	  Westminster bkrugmir@CityofWestminster.us
Frank Kugel Upper	  Gunnison	  River	  WCD fkugel@ugrwcd.org
Lexi Landers NRCS	  Colorado	  Snow	  Survey Lexi.Landers@co.usda.gov
Leanne Lestak CU/INSTAAR leanne.lestak@colorado.edu
Sue Lowry Wyoming	  SEO sue.lowry@wyo.gov



Jeff Lukas WWA lukas@colorado.edu
Alicia Marrs NIDIS alicia.marrs@noaa.gov
Elizabeth McNie WWA elizabeth.mcnie@colorado.edu
Katie Melander Northern	  Water kmelander@northernwater.org
Noah Molotch CU/WWA/INSTAAR noah.molotch@colorado.edu
Jeff Morisette North	  Central	  Climate	  Science	  Center morisettej@usgs.gov
Julie Nania High	  Country	  Conservation	  Advocates julie@hccacb.org
Marta Nelson Radiometrics	  Inc. marta.nelson@radiometrics.com
Chris Nicholson WY	  State	  Climate	  Office/WRDS cnichol5@uwyo.edu
Cheryl Pailzote White	  Mountain	  Apache	  Tribe cpailzote@wmat.us
Danielle Perrot City	  of	  Greeley Danielle.Perrot@Greeleygov.com
Andy Pineda Northern	  Water apineda@northernwater.org
Steve Pope Colorado	  DNR	  -‐	  Water	  Resources steve.pope@state.co.us
Imtiaz Rangwala WWA/NC	  CSC imtiaz.rangwala@noaa.gov
Henry Reges Colorado	  Climate	  Center hreges@atmos.colostate.edu
Ursula Rick Western	  Water	  Assessment ursula.rick@colorado.edu
Ana Ruiz City	  of	  Thornton Ana.Ruiz@cityofthornton.net
Ed Rumbold BLM	  Colorado	  Office erumbold@blm.gov
Russ Sands City	  of	  Boulder Sandsr@bouldercolorado.gov
Dominik Schneider CU/INSTAAR dominik.schneider@colorado.edu
Wayne Schwab Trinchera	  Irrigation trincherairrigation2@gmail.com
Zach Schwalbe Colorado	  Climate	  Center zach.schwalbe@colostate.edu
Gabriel Senay USGS/North	  Central	  Climate	  Science	  Center senay@usgs.gov
Graham Sexstone USGS	  Water	  Science	  Center sexstone@usgs.gov
Sara Simonson CSU/North	  Central	  Climate	  Science	  Center Sara.Simonson@colostate.edu
Tim Skarupa Salt	  River	  Project Tim.Skarupa@srpnet.com
Sarah Smith Northern	  Water ssmith@northernwater.org
Bob Steger Denver	  Water rsteger@denverwater.org
John Thornhill City	  of	  Greeley John.Thornhill@Greeleygov.com
Melissa Valentin Colorado	  School	  of	  Mines valentin.melissa@gmail.com
Todd	   Vandegrift Reclamation tvandegrift@usbr.gov
James Walter Salt	  River	  Project james.walter@srpnet.com
Natalie Ward City	  of	  Boulder WardN@bouldercolorado.gov
Matt Welsh ELEMENT	  Water	  Consulting mwelsh@elementwaterinc.com
Karl Wetlaufer NRCS	  Colorado	  Snow	  Survey Karl.Wetlaufer@co.usda.gov
Troy Wineland Colorado	  DNR	  -‐	  Water	  Resources troy.wineland@state.co.us
Jeanette Wolf City	  of	  Westminster jwolf@cityofwestminster.us


